FEBRUARY
7-9
14-16
21-23

MARCH
7-9
17-20
21-23

APRIL
4-5
25-27

MAY
1-3
10
18-20
24-26

SEPTEMBER
9-10
OCTOBER
3-5
10-12
17-19
NOVEMBER
5-8
DECEMBER
12-14

SPRING RETREATS

Young Adult Retreat
4t & 5% Grade Retreat
Man Camp

Spring Ladies Retreat
Spring Crafting Retreat
Middle School Retreat

Elder’s Retreat
High School Retreat

Worship Leader Retreat
Work Day
Ministerial Retreat

Scholarship Weekend

FALL RETREATS

Rock Laker Gathering
Skywatch Retreat
Middle School Retreat
Tabletop Games Retreat

Fall Crafting Retreat

RLCA Christmas Party

S75
S75
S75

S75
5160
S75

5100
S75

S75
No Cost

No Cost
No Cost

$60
S75
S75
S75
5160

S75

ROCK LAKE CHRISTIAN ASSEMBLY
CAMP & RETREAT FACILITY

wwwricaorg 989-268-5377 info@ricaorg

2025 RLCA SCHEDULE

JUNE
5-7
13-14
15-17
19-21
22-27
22-27
28-Jul 5
29-Jul 4
29-Jul 4

JULY
6-11
13-18
13-18
20-25
20-25
27-Aug 1
27-Aug 1
27-Aug 1
27-Aug 1
27-Aug 1
27-Aug 1
27-Aug 1

AUGUST
3-8
3-8
10-15
21-23

SUMMER CAMPS

Empowerment Camp 1

K/ 1°t Grader & Parent Camp

2" & 3™ Grade Camp

First Chance w/ Parent, 2"%-4%"
Young Women’s Camp, 4™-7t

Senior High Kayak Trip
Advanced Hiking Trip
7t-9t Grade Camp

5t & 6" Grade Wilderness

High School Camp 1
5%-7% Grade Camp

High School Backpack Trip

High School Camp 2

Women’s Wilderness, 5t"-8t

Volleyball Camp, 5"-8t"
Fishing Camp, 5™-8t
Running Camp, 5®-8t
Basketball Camp, 5t-8t"
Soccer Camp, 5t"-8t"
Pathfinder Camp, 5-8

3 & 4™ Grade Wilderness

Young Men’s Camp, 4th-7t

Jr & Sr High River Trip
3 & 4™ Grade Camp
Empowerment Camp 2

5185
S75

$155
5200
5300
5330
$700
5300
5300

$330
$300
$330
$330
$300
$330
$330
$330
S330
5330
5330
S300

S300
5330
S300
5185



