

ROCK LAKE CHRISTIAN ASSEMBLY CAMP & RETREAT FACILITY

www.rlca.org 989-268-5377 info@rlca.org

2025 RLCA SCHEDULE

	SPRING RETREATS			SUMMER CAMPS	
FEBRUARY			JUNE		
7-9	Young Adult Retreat	<i>\$75</i>	5-7	Empowerment Camp 1	<i>\$</i> 185
14-16	4 th & 5 th Grade Retreat	<i>\$75</i>	13-14	K / 1 st Grader & Parent Camp	<i>\$75</i>
21-23	Man Camp	<i>\$75</i>	15-17	2 nd & 3 rd Grade Camp	<i>\$</i> 155
MARCH			19-21	First Chance w/ Parent, 2 nd -4 th	\$200
7-9	Spring Ladies Retreat	<i>\$75</i>	22-27	Young Women's Camp, 4th-7th	\$300
17-20	Spring Crafting Retreat	\$160	22-27	Senior High Kayak Trip	\$330
21-23	Middle School Retreat	<i>\$75</i>	28-Jul 5	Advanced Hiking Trip	\$700
APRIL			29-Jul 4	7 th -9 th Grade Camp	\$300
4-5	Elder's Retreat	\$100	29-Jul 4	5 th & 6 th Grade Wilderness	\$300
25-27	High School Retreat	<i>\$75</i>	JULY		
MAY			6-11	High School Camp 1	\$330
1-3	Worship Leader Retreat	<i>\$75</i>	13-18	5 th -7 th Grade Camp	\$300
10	Work Day	No Cost	13-18	High School Backpack Trip	\$330
18-20	Ministerial Retreat	No Cost	20-25	High School Camp 2	\$330
24-26	Scholarship Weekend	No Cost	20-25	Women's Wilderness, 5 th -8 th	\$300
	·		27-Aug 1	Volleyball Camp, 5 th -8 th	\$330
	FALL RETREATS		27-Aug 1	Fishing Camp, 5 th -8 th	\$330
			27-Aug 1	Running Camp, 5 th -8 th	\$330
SEPTEMBER		,	27-Aug 1	Basketball Camp, 5 th -8 th	\$330
9-10	Rock Laker Gathering	\$60	27-Aug 1	Soccer Camp, 5 th -8 th	\$330
OCTOBER			27-Aug 1	Pathfinder Camp, 5 th -8 th	\$330
3-5	Skywatch Retreat	\$75	27-Aug 1	3 rd & 4 th Grade Wilderness	\$300
10-12	Middle School Retreat	<i>\$75</i>	AUGUST		
17-19	Tabletop Games Retreat	<i>\$75</i>	3-8	Young Men's Camp, 4th-7th	\$300
NOVEMBER			3-8	Jr & Sr High River Trip	\$330
5-8	Fall Crafting Retreat	\$160	10-15	3 rd & 4 th Grade Camp	\$300
DECEMBER			21-23	Empowerment Camp 2	\$185
12-14	RLCA Christmas Party	<i>\$75</i>			